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1.0 CHINA

1.1 Shanghai (SHA) / Nanjing (NAN) / Nantong (NTG) / Chongqing (CKG)

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Leon Zhou Head of +86 21 +86 21 +86 21 2305 | Leon.Zhou@dhl.com
International 23055304 | 23055708 | 5304
Supply Chain,
China
Gary Zhong Account Manager | +86 21 Gary.zhong@dhl.com
23055318
Nancy Gong Senior Supervisor | +86 21 nancy.gong@dhl.com
2305 5420
Susan Huang Executive +86 21 susan.huang@dhl.com
2305 5407
Shirley Zhang | Executive +86 21 shirley.zhangxw@dhl.com
2305 5806
Doris Dai Senior Assistant +86 21 doris.daitt@dhl.com
23055412
1.2 Ningbo (NGB)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Julia Shen Operation (Day to | +86 574 julia.shenl@dhl.com
Day Contact)( LAX | 2770 0755
& HOU CY)
Lia Liu Operation (Dayto | +86 574 lia.liu@dhl.com
Day Contact) (CFS) | 2770 0885
June Li Documentation +86 574 june.li@dhl.com
(CY) 27700755
Asher Hu Documentation +86 574 asher.hu@dhl.com
(CY) 27700733
Elva Wang Documentation +86 574 elva.wang@dhl.com
(CFS and CIF) 27700826
Color Yan Team Leader (1st +86 574 color.yan@dhl.com
escalation) 2770 0845
Patty Chen Assistant Manager | +86 574 patty.chen@dhl.com
(2nd escalation) 27700837
1.3 Qingdao (QDO) / Lianyungang (LYG)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Quicking Account Manager | +86 532 +86 532 +86 138 5321 | quicking.huang@dhl.com
Huang 8077 3567 | 85798856 | 1189
Ted Ren Operations +86 532 +86 532 Ted.ren@dhl.com
Supervisor 8077 3568 | 8579 8856
Lydia Fang Customer Service- | +86 532 +86 532 lydia.fang@dhl.com
Operations 8077 3723 | 8579 8856




Christine Sun | Customer Service - | +86 532 +86 532 Christine.sun@dhl.com
Documentation 8077 3573 | 8579 8856
Nancy Li Customer Service - | +86 532 +86 532 tao.dt142@dhl.com
Documentation 8077 3500 | 8579 8856
1.4 Tianjin / Xingang (TSN/ XIN)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Tina Cheng Operations +86 22 +86 22 +86 tina.cheng@dhl.com
Manager 83195080 | 83195074 | 13032229570
EX 2107
Wisinst Lin Customer Service +86 22 +86 22 +86 Wisinst.Lin@dhl.com
Team Leader- 83195080 | 83195074 | 13821817226
Operations EX 2082
Zoe Zou Customer Service- | +86 22 +86 22 +86 Zoe.zou@dhl.com
Documentation 83195080 | 83195074 | 13682142466
EX 2092
1.5 Xiamen (XMN) & Fuzhou (FOC)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Susan Xu OMS Manager +86 592 +86 186 5081 | susan.xu@dhl.com
3793538 6866
Anita Zhang Senior Executive +86 592 +86 135995 | anita.zhang@dhl.com
3592642 25803
Eva Yang Executive +86 592 eva.yang@dhl.com
3592646
Lily Yang Executive +86 592 Lily.Yangl@dhl.com
3592643
Winnie Zhang | Executive +86 592 Winnie.ZhangXH@dhl.com
3592653
1.6 Dalian (DLC)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Sherley Yang Supervisor +86 411 +86 138 4267 | sherley.yang@dhl.com
8253 6705 7096
Penny Xuan Operations +86-411- penny.xuan@dhl.com

82539365




1.7 China Origins: Huangpu, Shantou, Shenzhen, Jiangmen, Chiawan, Shekou,
Yantian, Hong Kong

Name Functions Telephone Email address

Leon Lai Operations Manager leon.lai@allportcs.com
0755-33398010

Davy Wan | Assistant Operations 0755 33398258 davy.wan@allportcs.com

Manager

Holly Feng | Section Chief 755-33398027 Ext- Holly.feng@allportcs.com
8027

Nathan Li | Operations Clerk 755-33358221 Ext- nathan.li@allportcs.com
8221

Anita Lin Senior Operations Clerk 755-33398516 Ext- Anita.lin@allportcs.com
8516

Lory Luo Operations Clerk 755-33322335 Ext- Lory.luo@allportcs.com
2335




2.0 ASIA EX-CHINA

2.1 Indonesia

Jakarta (JKT)

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Sumiati Ranti OMS Manager +6221 +6221 sumiati.ranti@dhl.com
55919900 | 5591-
ext.9946 3158/59
Rhama Eka OMS Account supervisor | +6221 +6221 r.putra@dhl.com
Putra (day to day operation) 55919900 | 5591-
ext.9747 3158/59
Mario Podezta OMS data & document +6221 +6221 mario.podezta@dhl.co
management 55919900 | 5591- m
ext.9746 3158/59
Semarang (SRG)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Sumiati Ranti OMS Manager +6221 +6221 sumiati.ranti@dhl.com
5591 9900 | 5591-
ext.9946 3158/59
Rhama Eka OMS Account supervisor +6221 +6221 r.putra@dhl.com
Putra (day to day operation) 5591 9900 | 5591-
ext.9747 3158/59
Mario Podezta OMS data & document +6221 +6221 mario.podezta@dhl.co
management 55919900 | 5591- m
ext.9746 3158/59
Surabaya / Bali (SUR/SUB)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
+6221 +6221
Sumiati Ranti OMS Manager 55919900 | 5591- sumiati.ranti@dhl.com
ext.9946 3158/59
. +6221 +6221
EE:::a Eka gjl\:stécg:ur;t seligg(r)\::;or 55919900 | 5591- r.putra@dhl.com
ytodayop ext.9747 | 3158/59
+6221 +6221 .
Mario Podezta 2I;/Insad2’;:§r¢focument 55919900 | 5591- Earlo.podezta@dhl.co
& ext.9746 | 3158/59 o




2.2 Japan
Nagoya (NGO)

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Masashi Ito Oceanfreight Manager +81(0)52 | +81(0) masashi.ito@dhl.com
222-7461 52 222-
7460
Tomoko Sato Oceanfreight Specialist +81 (0) 52 Tomoko.Sato@dhl.com
222-7461
Natsuko Takada +81 (0) 52 natsuko.takada@dhl.com
222-7461
Osaka (OSA)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
. +81(0)6
Masato' Oce_anfrelght Export 7639- masato.nakashiba@dhl.com
Nakashiba Assistant Manager
2354
+81 (0)
Tamami Maeda | Oceanfreight Specialist 6-7639- tamami.maeda@dhl.com
2334
2.3 Korea - Busan (Bus)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
+82 (2)
Lea Kong OMS OPERATORS 2600- lea.kong@dhl.com
5709
+82 (2)
Sophia Lee BACK UP 2600- Sophia.Lee@dhl.com
5503
2.4 Malaysia - Penang (PEN) / Port Kelang (PKG)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Tel: +607
Mohd azham OMS MANAGER 2879 792 MOHD.AZHAM@DHL.COM

Group email booking: EDGMY-DGF-TPP-Prog@dhl.com

Group email CS operations: EDGMY-DGF-TPP-Cust@dhl.com




2.5 Singapore (SIN)

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Karen CL Koh Senior Manager, 65 6548 Karen.CL.Koh@dhl.co
Oceanfreight - Export 9502 m
Rahimah Customer service 65 rahimah.abdul-
65489521 hamid@dhl.com
Mohd Azham Manager, OMS 607- Mohd.Azham@dhl.co
Bin Mokhtar 5629261 m
Nor Aisah Binti Program Executive 607 Nor.Aisah@dhl.com
Mohd Noh 5629264
2.6 Philippines — Manila (MNL) / CEBU (CEB)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Maricar OMS Operations Specialist +632 883 Maricar.Mendoza@dhl.co
Mendoza - FOCAL contact 7900 Jocal m
4588 -
. o +632 883
Jeremy Perez OMS Operations Specialist 7900 local Jeremy.Perez@dhl.com
- Back-up
4458
. o +632 883
Glaiza Fesariton OMS Opera.tlons Specialist 7900 local Glaiza.Fesariton@dhl.com
(1st escalation)
3358
Marcos Ramos Head of OFR & OMS (2nd | +507 6673 marcos.ramos2@dhl.com
escalation) 7370
2.7 Thailand — Bangkok (BKK/LCH)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Sangngern Head of Ocean +66 Sangngern.Chongvivatthanatham
Chongvivatthanat | Freight and VAS 2080 @dhl.com
ham 1943
Thanaphat.nanta | OMS Manager +66 2 Thanaphat.nantanachai@dhl.co
nachai 0941918 m
Pornpan OMS Operations +66 (83) pornpan.ruenthong@dhl.com
Ruenthong Team Leader 155
4648
Jutharat OMS Operational +66(0)2 jutharat.khaolamlerd@dhl.com
Khaolamlerd Specialist 080
1931
Wannatat OMS Operational +66 (82) wannatat.chanapai@dhl.com
Chanapai Specialist 715
6479
EDGTH-DGF-OFR- | Customer service thdgf-ofr-OMS-cs@dhl.com
OMS-CS group email
EDGTH-DGF-OFR- | Documentation and thdgf-ofr-OMS-doc@dhl.com
OMS-DOCUMENT | billing group email




2.8 Taiwan — Keelung (KEE) / Taichung (TAI) / Kaosiung (KAO) (TWN)

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Executive, OMS gzgg 2
Ophelia Kao Operations (main 8000 ext ophelia.kao@dhl.com
contact) 8037
+886 2
. Senior Supervisor, OMS 6603 .
Fanny Liu (back up) 8000 ext. fanny.liu@dhl.com
8096
2.9 Myanmar
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
+951
Thu Thu Khin Oo +01- Thuthu.Khinooaung@dhl.co
Aung OMS Manager 237722 955975 m
1o
Htet Htet Sint OMS Specialist 937722 HtetHtet.Sint@dhl.com
3 255975

Group email: rgn-dgf-OMS@dhl.com

2.10 Cambodia — Allport Cargo Services

Name Position Telephone Email Address

Socheata Sauv General +855 2322 0303 Socheata.Koy@allportcs.com
Manager
Ocean

Aden Chan +855 2322 0303 aden.chan@allportcs.com
Manager

Reckie Em Cust_omer +855 2322 0303 reckie.em@allportcs.com
Services

Address: Premier Office Center, 1st floor
No.184, St.217, Sangkat Tumnob Tek,




2.11 Vietham

Haiphong

Name Position Telephone Email Address

Ms Hanna Huyen Branch Hannah.Nguyen@allportcs.com
Manager 84-225-3250672

Ms. Annie Hanh Customer 84-225-3250674 Annie.Hanh@allportcs.com
Service &
Docs

Adelie Thu Customer 84-225- 250674 Adelie.Thu@allportcs.com
Service &
Docs

Switchboard: 84-225-3250672/5

Address: 01st Floor - Room n0.110 — Success Building 3-No.4 Le Thanh Tong Street, May To Ward, Ngo Quyen
Dist, Haiphong City, Vietnam

Hochiminh

Name Position Telephone Email Address

Elaine Han Cust_omer 84 28 - 39484178 (EXT: 142) | Elaine.Han@allportcs.com
Services
Customer

Will Phong Services 84 28 - 39484178 (EXT: 140) | Will.Phong@allportcs.com
(Back up)

. Office .

Nini Khanh 84 28 - 39484178 (EXT: 128) | Nini.Khanh@allportcs.com

Manager

Switchboard: 84 - 28 - 39484178

Address: M Floor - SCSC building 30 Phan Thuc Duyen Street, Ward 4, Tan Binh district Hochiminh city,

Vietnam




3.0 SOUTH ASIA

3.1 Bangladesh

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Feroz Jahangir Head of OMS, Bangladesh | +88-02- +88-02- | +88 feroz.jahangir@dhl.co
(Final Escalation) 9821234, |882129 | 0171176710 | m
Ext-159 7 1
Chittagong / Dhaka (CGP)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Mohammad | Executive, Account +88-02- | +88-02- | +88 Mohammad.Atiqur.Rahman@d
Atiqur Management 9821234 | 982124 | 017117671 | hl.com
Rahman , Ext-160 | 2, 64
982125
2
Golam Executive, Data +88-02- | +88-02- | +88 golammorshed.minhaj@dhl.co
Morshed Visibility 9821234 | 982124 | 017117671 | m
Minhaj , Ext-166 | 2, 50
982125
2
Mukta Sr. Executive, +88-02- | +88-02- | +88 Mukta.Raksam@dhl.com
Raksam Documentation 9821234 | 982124 | 017117671
, Ext-167 | 2, 61
982125
2
3.2 Pakistan — Karachi (KHI)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Anus Ahmed +92 21 anus.ahmed@dhl.co
38793071 m
Faizan Khan Manager OMS Faizan.khan@dhl.com
3.3 Sri Lanka — Colombo
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Mohammed Asst Manger - OMS Tel: 494 11 Mohammed.Rifai@dhl.co
Rifai - (OMS 7321321 m
Operation) (Ext: 1241)




Lakmal Executive - OMS Tel: 494 11 Lakmal.Fernando@dhl.co
Fernando - 7321321 m
(OMS (Ext: 1245)
Operation)
Firnas Fazal General Manger - OFR Tel: +94 11 firnas.fazal@dhl.com
7321321
(Ext: 1242)
3.4 India (Mumbai)
NAME POSITION TEL EMAIL ADDRESS
Group ID +91 022 6228 8305 | IndiaRoss@galaxycargoservices.com

Pratik Jadhav

Primary Contact

+91 99302 20613

pratik.jadhav@galaxycargoservices.com

Sunil Yadav

Secondary Contact

+91 98201 02308

sunil.yadav@galaxycargoservices.com

Yasir Sayed

Escalations

+91 98200 10879

yasir.sayed@galaxycargoservices.com

Address: 204 Starhub, Building No 1, Sahar Airport Road, Next to ITC Grand maratha Sheraton, Andheri East, Mumbai -
400059, Maharashtra, India

4.0 EUROPE




4.1 Italy

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
OFR EXPORT Florence
Cristina Banci | OPERATIVE, OFR 39552386241
EXPORT Cristina.Banci@dhl.com
Al Fl I dra.t i@dhl.
essa!ndra Ocean freight clerk orence 24405523861 alessandra.tomei@dhl.co
Tomei m
_ _ Ocean Freight Export - | Florence 39334664543
Martina Zorzi | Import Team Leader, )
Operations Martina.Zorzi@dhl.com
4.2 Poland
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Katarzyna Ocean Freight Senior katarzyna.bednarska@dhl.co
- Lodz
Bednarska Specialist m
Jaroslaw . -
Malesa Ocean Freight Specialist | Lodz jaroslaw.malesa@dhl.com
Jaroslaw OFR Operations Senior Lodz jaroslaw.prazmowski@dhl.co
Prazmowski Specialist m
4.3 United Kingdom
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Kam Pawar Ocean Export Specialist Bimingham Kam.Pawar@dhl.com
Eloise Hill Ocean Export Agent Bimingham Eloise.Hill@dhl.com
Y .Harriott@dhl.
Yvonne Harriott | Ocean Export Manager Bimingham n:/onne arriott@ =
4.4 Spain
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Carmen
OFR OPERATIONS .
Satorres SPECIALIST Valencia carmensatorres.cantero@dhl.co
Cantero m
MariadelMar | OFR OPERATIONS Valencia MariadelMar.MaresLozano@dhl.
MaresLozano | SPECIALIST com
Seco Dejuan ,
Rodrigo Ocean .Frelght Mjcmager Valencia SecoDejuan.RodrigoGabriel@dhl.
. Valencia & Madrid,
Gabriel com

4.5 Germany

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email




. 49 (421)
Alexander Export Operatl_on & Bremen 3041 alexander.garke@dhl.co
Garke Customer Service
326 m
- Oceanfreight Export 49 421
Tim Eichhorn Supervisor Bremen 3041256 | tim.eichhorn@dhl.com
4.6 Greece
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Eleonora Ocean Freight 3021025932 | Eleonora.Papayianneri@dhl.
. . Athens
Papayianneri | department 01 com
Areti Export Operator Athens 3021025932
Badouna P P 04 Areti.Badouna@dhl.com
Aikaterini RFR Operations 3021025933 | Aikaterini.Roussou@dhl.co
Athens
Roussou Manager, 55 m
4.7 Netherlands
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Geru TearT\ lead Customer Netherland 31 180
Vazquezsanche | Service & Operations geru.vazquezsanchez@dhl.co
) s 457611
z Ocean Freight NL m
Group Mail Address: CS.OFREXP1@dhl.com cs.ofrexp2@dhl.com
4.8 Portugal
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Orlando OFR Export Specialist Porto 35122943050 | orlando.santos@dhl.co
Santos 8 m
. - Porto 35122943064
Ana Moreira OFR Export Specialist 5 Ana.Moreira@dhl.com
RUI Correia Head AFR & OFR Porto 35122943061
Portugal, OFR 3 Rui.Correia@dhl.com
4.9 Croatia
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Dusica Export and Import Serbia 38111228813 | dusica.kalacanovic@dhl.c
Kalacanovié Operations Specialist 8 om
o Senior Customsé_& Serbia 38111713814
Davor Vidaié Gateway Operations 63
Specialist Davor.Vidaic@dhl.com
Mark(? 5 Head of OFR Product Serbia 38111713846 | Marko.STANOJEVIC@dhl.c
Stanojevic 7 om
4.10 France
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email




, Ocean Export Team Le Havre 33(2)77
Salome OLIVIER Leader 261 03 42 | Salome.Olivier@dhl.com
Export Customer Service Le Havre 33(0)2
Virginie PECOT M;’na o 77 6103
8 37 virginie.pecot@dhl.com
Le Havre 332
Sabine Moreau | Operational Manager 7761031 | sabine.moreau@dhl.co
2 m
4.11 Belgium
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Antwerp 323
Benneth Van | Team Leader - BC 700911 | benneth.van den boogaert@dhl
Den Boogaert | Export,
9 .com
Chris De Implementation Antwerp :57(83
Decker Specialist 91 23 chris.dedecker@dhl.com
Valerie Van Customer Service & Antwerp 323
Operations Manager 700907 | valerie.van _den bossche@dhl.co
den Bossche .
Ocean Freight Export, 2 m
4.12 Denmark
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Copenhage 45
Mark Juul Export Ocean n 7217714
2 Mark.Juul@dhl.com
. . Copenhage 45 72
Pernille Kragh | Vejle OFR Export n 177140 pernille.kragh@dhl.com
Group Mail Address: aarofrexp.team2@dhl.com
4.13 Slovenia
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Export Operations Koper 3864
AlenkaTofant | ¢ alist I 2803209 | Alenka.Tofant@dhl.com
Denis Rezek Business development Koper 386 4
P 2803224 | Denis.Rezek@dhl.com
Matic Povsin Head of Ocean freight Koper 3864
Slovenia 2803241 | Matic.Povsin@dhl.com

5.0 MENA




5.1 Turkey

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Ecem Unal OFR EXPORT SPECIALIST | Istanbul 902126925050 | Ecem.Unal@dhl.com
Begiim ilice OFR EXPORT SPECIALIST | Istanbul 9002126925226 | hegum.ilice@dhl.com
Baran Aydin OFR FCL Team Leader Istanbul 902126925170 | Baran.Aydin@dhl.com
5.2 Israel
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Natali ‘ Account Manager, Israel 972048601314 Natali.Alperovich@dhl.co
Alperovich Ocean Export m
Alexvi Green Operations, Ocean lsrael 972794860333
y Export 6 Alexyi.Green@dhl.com
Moriel Ovadia Business Unit Manager, lsrael +972 74
Ocean Export 7322351 Moriel.Ovadia@dhl.com
5.3 Egypt
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Heba Ibrahim OMS Account Manager, | Cairo 202
OMS Team Leader 26969830 Heba.Hafez@dhl.com
) Inte.rnatlonal Supply Cairo 90 212 692
Aysegiil Aktug | Chain Control Tower 50 50
Manager Aysegul.Aktug@dhl.com

5.4 Morocco

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Team Leader Export
AICHA MBODJI | (AFR OFR) & Customer gasab'anc 2‘;;(2)70/75
Service Aicha.Mbodji@dhl.com

6.0 REST OF WORLD




6.1 Australia

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
. +61
Tracy Zhang SSF)cer::iIzE)S Manager (for 0424 tracy.zhang@dhl.com
160 259
Sydney (SYD) / Melbourne (MEL)
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
gzs;igfns _ AU Operations Grou +613 dhloms-
. P P 93448264 aumelops@dhl.com
(primary)
6.2 New Zealand
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
. . +64 9
Nicole Wu Ocea'nf.relght Operations Auckland 977 nicole.wu2@dhl.com
Specialist
4735
6.3 OMS EMEA
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Group Mail Please keep |n. the loop for omsmearss@dhl.com
Address all Europe mails
90 539
Giilcan ZINCIR | OMS Specialist Istanbul 45385 | gulcan.zincir@dhl.com
20
90 536
Kenan Yalniz OMS Team Leader 065 46 Kenan.Yalniz@dhl.com
17
International Supply Chain 90212
Aysegil Aktug bRy 692 50 Aysegul.Aktug@dhl.co
Control Tower Manager
50 m
6.4 South Africa
Name Functions Office Fax Mobile Email
Anthea Ocean Exports Cape 2721380570 | anthea.kloppers@dhl.co
Kloppers Controller Town 0 m
Wellen Cape 2721380570 | wellen.fredericks@dhl.c
. Ocean Export Controller
Fredericks Town 0 om
Fred Schroeder | Ocean Freight Manager Cape 2721380510 | Fred.Schroeder@dhl.co
Town 0 m

7.0 ESCALATION




7.1 DHL

Name Functions Office Fax Mobile | Email
Lily Yeung Senior Manager, APAM +852 2976 Lily.Yeung@dhl.com
3048
Johnson Kwong | Senior Executive, APAM +852 2976 Johnson.Kwong@dhl.com
3042
May Cheung Senior Executive, APAM +852 2976 may.cheung@dhl.com
7153
HKAM team group email: Ross-APAM@dhl.com
7.2 ACS
Name Position Tel Mobile Email Address
Ming Luk Senior Manager 852 -2419 3783 852 - 6902 ming.luk@allportcs.com
5082
Patrick Chui Senior Account Manager | 852 —-24193742 852 -9474 patrick.chui@allportcs.com
6401
Lilian Shuet Account Executive 852 — 24193705 - Lilian.Shuet@allportcs.com




